PARTICIPATING ORGANISATIONS' (POs) TRADING SUMMARY
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Participating Organisation

Unit

%

RM

%

AFFIN HWANG INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

CIMB INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

MAYBANK INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

KENANGA INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

RHB INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

TA SECURITIES HOLDINGS BERHAD
AMINVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

HONG LEONG INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD
MACQUARIE CAPITAL SECURITIES (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD
CREDIT SUISSE SECURITIES (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD
UBS SECURITIES MALAYSIA SDN BHD

PUBLIC INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

NOMURA SECURITIES MALAYSIA SDN BHD
INTER-PACIFIC SECURITIES SDN BHD

CLSA SECURITIES MALAYSIA SDN BHD

OTHERS

42,011,635,525
17,810,949,836
15,533,131,187
26,468,316,424
23,006,127,183
11,317,498,485
6,114,439,679
9,197,826,178
4,160,060,468
1,140,488,401
1,061,437,741
5,512,783,461
951,121,420
6,195,155,215
644,322,153
25,984,593,980

21.31
9.04
7.88

13.43

11.67
5.74
3.10
4.67
211
0.58
0.54
2.80
0.48
3.14
0.33

13.18

17,756,128,714.29
15,049,275,621.01
13,748,481,380.28
13,500,551,060.76
12,595,702,752.22
7,173,768,494.03
7,094,814,747.72
6,741,019,667.77
5,691,303,877.48
5,665,687,542.71
4,162,115,212.68
4,081,713,911.12
3,146,382,692.58
3,140,253,109.06
2,968,385,726.07
22,636,869,071.16

12.23
10.37
9.47
9.30
8.68
4.94
4.89
4.64
3.92
3.90
2.87
2.81
2.17
2.16
2.05
15.60

Participating Organisation Unit % RM %
1 AFFIN HWANG INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 42,011,635,525 21.31 17,756,128,714.29 12.23
2 CIMB INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 17,810,949,836 9.04 15,049,275,621.01 10.37
3 MAYBANK INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 15,533,131,187 7.88 13,748,481,380.28 9.47
4 KENANGA INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 26,468,316,424 13.43 13,500,551,060.76 9.30
5 RHB INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 23,006,127,183 11.67 12,595,702,752.22 8.68
6 TA SECURITIES HOLDINGS BERHAD 11,317,498,485 5.74 7,173,768,494.03 4.94
7 AMINVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 6,114,439,679 3.10 7,094,814,747.72 4.89
8 HONG LEONG INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 9,197,826,178 4.67 6,741,019,667.77 4.64
9 MACQUARIE CAPITAL SECURITIES (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD 4,160,060,468 211 5,691,303,877.48 3.92
10 |CREDIT SUISSE SECURITIES (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD 1,140,488,401 0.58 5,665,687,542.71 3.90
11 JUBS SECURITIES MALAYSIA SDN BHD 1,061,437,741 0.54 4,162,115,212.68 2.87
12 |PUBLIC INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 5,512,783,461 2.80 4,081,713,911.12 2.81
13 |NOMURA SECURITIES MALAYSIA SDN BHD 951,121,420 0.48 3,146,382,692.58 2.17
14 |INTER-PACIFIC SECURITIES SDN BHD 6,195,155,215 3.14 3,140,253,109.06 2.16
15 |CLSA SECURITIES MALAYSIA SDN BHD 644,322,153 0.33 2,968,385,726.07 2.05
16 |OTHERS 25,984,593,980 13.18 22,636,869,071.16 15.60
Note:

Figures include Direct Business Transaction (DBT)



